Technical Bulletin No: 237
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
AFFINITY - MAGNETIC TRACK AND ACCESSORIES
Affinity is a revolutionary magnetic lighting solution engineered to transform kitchen installation. Designed with speed,
flexibility, and style in mind, Affinity drastically cuts install time—by up to 50%—thanks to its tool-free, and almost
cable-free setup.
By eliminating the need to drill and route multiple cables, or commit to fixed placements, Affinity empowers designers

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARCODE
Affinity - Magnetic Track - 5000mm SE00034 5060988656953
Affinity - Magnetic Track - 3000mm SE00273 5060988659237
Affinity - Track Cover SE00035 5060988656960
Affinity - Driver Connection Lead SE00037 5060988656984
Affinity - Joining Connector SE00039 5060988657004
Affinity - Corner Connector SE00041 5060988657028
Affinity - T-Junction Connector SE00043 5060988657042
Affinity - IR Sensor SE00047 5060988657080
Affinity - USB Charging Module SE00208 5060988658391
Affinity - Strip Connector SE00211 5060988658421
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Affinity - Magnetic Track - 5000mm 14 x 1.5 x 5000 238 IP20
Affinity - Magnetic Track - 3000mm 14 x 1.5 x 3000 143 IP20
Affinity - Track Cover 17 x 4.5 x 5000 662 IP20